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Table A.—Summary of Lands taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1894 (exclusive of Pastoral Runs and Miscellaneous Leases).

For Details see Auckland. iHawke's Bay. Taranaki. Wellington. Nelson. Marlborough. Canterbury. Westland. Otago. Southland. Totals.

Exchanges
from
Other

Tenures
during the

Year.

Revenuo
received for

Sales, Rents,
&c, on

Lands se-
lected during

the Year.

Area taken up
during

Previous Years
to 31st

March, 1893.

Total
Forfeitures.

Total Area held
on 31st

March, 1894:
Past and
Current

Transactions.

Revenue
received

during Year
on Previous

Transac-
tions.

Total Area
made Freehold

to Date.

A. B. P.
9,186 0 23

A. B. P.
841 1 21

A. E. P.
145 2 26

A. B. P.
864 2 8

A. E. P.
19,914 0 29

A. E. P.
6 0 24

A. B. P.
856 0 14

A. B. P.
120 0 0

A. B. P.
952 0 9

A. B. P.
748 0 19

A. B. P.
33,634 1 13

A. B. P. £ s. d.1
20,000 2 11

A. E. P.
12,891,146 2 28

A. B. P. A. E. P. _ s. d. A. B. P.
12,926,059 2 15'able Q—Cash lands

D — Deferred payments 64 0 0 244 0 0 11,570 3 17 789 2 28 12,668 2 5 559 2 15 502 2 5 1,244,296 2 25226,783 3 28 456,067 2 2147,723 7 10 580,230 3 35

E—Perpetual lease and
small areas

„ p—Occupation with
right of purchase

G—Lease in perpetuity

3,544 0 39 309 3 10 3,854 0 9 38 2 1 1,320,719 3 28 178,236 3 36 1,022,458 2 639,795 18 7 120,294 0 2

57,433 3 1 8,312 0 0 3,125 0 0 20,981 1 5 113 3 16 2,913 0 8 1,046 1 17 6,285 1 8 7,922 2 13 108,133 0 28 3,551 4 8 54,271 1 30 1,832 0 9 160,572 2 9 679 5 1

31,676 2 12 9,128 1 10 10,438 0 0 10,594 0 10 1,709 2 20 2,001 1 0 1 24,340 3 1 180 0 0 28,289 2 23 32,965 3 16 151,324 0 12 32,401 2 2 3,283 7 4 56,970 0 4 4,295 1 18 235,597 2 12 978 14 9

,, H—Agricultural lease 364 3 35 364 3 35 8 6 0: 285,315 0 31 142,055 1 8 6,464 2 19 391 15 5 137,389 1 14

„ I—Village settlement,
cash

J—Village settlement,
deferred payment

„ K—Village settlement,
perpetual lease

L—Village settlement,
occupation with
right of purchase

„ M—Village settlement,
lease in perpetuity

„ N—Village -homestead
special settlement

O—Special - settlement
associations

» P—Homestead

1 0 24 10 0 2 0 24 30 0 0J 6,936 0 2 6,951 0 8

7 10 0 14,680 0 3 1,999 1 32 3,396 0 18 1,975 7 11 9,284 1 33

6,685 2 21 490 0 2 5,687 3 34 886 4 9 507 2 25

110 110 0 16 0 110

34 3 17 429 2 6 66 3 39 1,282 2 13 966 0 21 1,172 3 30 3,953 0 6 494 8 10 22 0 5 3,975 0 11 0 14 4

1,021 0 5 1,021 0 5 106 0 0 32,286 3 24 10,550 2 23 22,757 1 6 2,276 11 2

20,000 0 0 48,852 0 0 68,852 0 0 320,076 2 33 5,795 3 16 279,185 0 7 10,594 19 3 39,053 0 10

89,489 0 34 8,656 1 9 9,902 0 9 70,930 3 16

„ Q—Small-grazing runs 10,630 0 0 6,039 0 0 3,150 0 0 6,039 0 0 11,027 1 0 116,925 2 22 66,858 3 35 226,669 3 17 2,440 18 3 880,362 0 34 179,698 3 36 927,333 0 15 18,042 7 0

Totals 134,991 2 20 24,355 2 8 13,953 2 26 84,871 1 29 36,738 3 25 8,227 0 39 41,442 0 11,346 1 17 154,883 0 36 109,668 1 33 610,478 1 34 32,961 0 17 30,462 18 6| 17,203,258 2 22 760,394 3 17 3,133,398 3 7 123,345 6 1 13,890,700 . 31

Cheviot Estate—
Cash
Lease in perpetuity
Village-homestead special settlement
Grazing farms

"Land fob Settlements Act, 1892"—Lease in perpetuity

1,364 2 7
23,251 2 36

1,528 2 6
26,023 0 0

1,364 2 7
23,251 2 36

1,528 2 6
26,023 0 0

4,731 5 8
3,047 5 11

302 3 9
1,842 10 1

1,251 1 16 4,166 1 24 5,417 3 0 770 17 3

Grand totals 94,861 0 26 1,346 1 17159,049 2 20 109,668 1 33668,064 0 3 41,157 1 2

Note. —For analysis of holdings, see Table B.-sis of holding!

Table B.—Analysis of Holdings taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1894.

Description of Land. ,T , „ , , No. of SelectorsNo. of Selectors. under j Aore

_
. _ , No. of SelectorsNo. of Selectors 5 - to 2501 to 50 Acres, Aore3

_
No. of Selectors

251 to 500
Acres.

No. of Selectors
501 to 1,000

Acres.

No. of Selectors
1,001 Acres

and upwards.

Cash ..
Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase
Lease in perpetuity
Agricultural lease
Village settlement, cash
Village settlement, occupation with right of purchase
Village settlement, lease in perpetuity
Village-homestead special settlement
Special-settlement associations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous leases and licenses

458
96
17

461
447

5
3
5

208
53

290
124
85

337

134 214
12
80
64

3• 1

92
68
12

245
178

2

11
16

3
93

105

4

2
33
76

3

"lO
24

2
5
4 '200

50
4
3

246
6
1

68

44
23
19
8

"'29
21

66
44
14"27 '220

Total 2,589 172 844 925 322 165 161

Cheviot Estate—
Cash
Lease in perpetuity
Village-homestead special settlement
Grazing farms

" Land for Settlements Act, 1892"—Lease in perpetuity

39
95
65
18

31 2
"60

4
52

5

2
42 1

"l21 5

70 53 16 1

Grand totals 2,876 203 959 1,002 368 171 173
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