Table A.—Summary of Lands taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1894 (exclusive of Pastoral Runs and Miscellaneous Leases).

For Details see	Auckland.	Hawke's Bay	y. Taranaki.	Wellington.	Nelson.	Marlborough.	Canterbury.	Westland.	Otago.	Southland.	Totals.	Exchanges from Other Tenures during the Year.	Revenuo received for Sales, Rents, &c., on Lands se- lected during the Year.	to 31st For	Cotal feitures.	Total Area held on 31st March, 1894: Past and Current Transactions.	received	Total Area made Freehold to Date.
Table C —Cash lands	A. R. P 9,186 0 2	A. R. S		P. A. R. I	P. A. R. P. 8 19,914 0 29				A. R. P. 952 0 9	A. R. P.	A. R. P. 33,634 1 13	A. R. P	£ s. d.	A. R. P. A. 12,891,146 2 28	R. P.	A. R. P.	. £ s. d.	A. R. P. 12,926,059 2 18
D-Deferred payments	64 0		244 0	0	11.570 3 17			1	789 2 28		12,668 2		ŀ	1,244,296 2 25 226,7				580,230 3 38
E-Perpetual lease and					3,544 0 39		1	••	309 3 10		, 1		38 2 1	' ' '			1 '	120,294 0 9
small areas				0 20,981 1		i	 5 <mark> 2,913 0</mark> 8	1 046 1 15			108,133 0 2	-	3,551 4 8	i i				·
" F-Occupation with right of purchase		1	0 3,125 0	1 '	5	1		,	28,289 2 28		,			! .		i i		••
" G—Lease in perpetuity	31,676 2 1	2; 9,128 1 1 	10 10,438 0	0 10,594 0 1	.0 1,709 2 20	2,001 1 (24,340 3 1 	. 180 0 0	1			ł	,					107.000 1.1
" H—Agricultural lease	••	•••	•••	••	••				364 3 35	• • •	364 3 3		8 6 0		J00 I 8	6,464 2 19	391 15 5	137,389 1 1
" I—Village settlement,	1 0 2		. 1 0	0	••	•••	••		••	••	2 0 2	4	30 0 0		••	••	••	6,951 0 8
J—Village settlement, deferred payment	••	••	••	••	•	•••	••	••	••		••	••	7 10 0		999 1 32		3 1,975 7 11	9,284 1 3
" K—Village settlement, perpetual lease			••	••	••	•••			••		••		••	6,685 2 21	190 0 2	5,687 3 34	886 4 9	507 2 2
" L-Village settlement, occupation with	••		••				1 1 0		••		1 1	o	0 16 0]	• •	1 1 (••
right of purchase M—Village settlement.		34 3 1	17	429 2	6	66 8 30	1,282 2 18		966 0 91	1,172 3 30	3,953 0	6	494 8 10	22 0 5	••	3,975 0 11	0 14 4	••
lease in perpetuity N—Village - homestead	••	1			o	j	1,021 0 5			,			106 0 0	32,286 3 24 10,8		1	5 2,276 11 2	
special settlement							,]	••		68,852 0			320,076 2 33 5,7			7 10,594 19 3	39,053 0 10
. O—Special - settlement associations	20,000 0	,		48,852 0	· · ·		••	•••	•••	••	,	U	• ••					,
. P—Homestead	••			••	••		••		••					89,489 0 34 8,6		1		70,930 3 10
• Q—Small-grazing runs			0	3,150 0	0	6,039 0 0], \	1	116,925 2 22	l	_!	_/'	2,440 18 3	880,362 0 34 179,6				••
Totals	184,991 2 20	24,355 2	8 13,953 2 5	26 84,871 1 2	9 36,738 3 25	8,227 0 39	41,442 0 1	1,346 1 17	154,883 0 36	109,668 1 33	610,478 1 3	4 32,961 0 1	7 30,462 1 8 6	17,203,258 2 22 760,8	394 3 17	3,133,398 3 5	7 123,345 6 1	13,890,700 3 38
				Village-ho Grazing fa "Land For Lease in p	perpetuity omestead speciarms SETTLEMENTS		1,364 2 7 23,251 2 36 1,528 2 6 26,023 0 0 1,251 1 16 94,861 0 26	••	4,166 1 24 7159,049 2 20			66 0 0	4,731 5 8 3,047 5 11 302 3 9 1,842 10 1 770 17 3	•				

Note.—For analysis of holdings, see Table B.

Table B.—Analysis of Holdings taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1894.

				_ _				1		
Description of Land	l .		No. of Selectors.	No. of Selectors under 1 Acre.	No. of Selectors 1 to 50 Acres.	No. of Selectors 51 to 250 Acres.	No. of Selectors 251 to 500 Acres.	No. of Selectors 501 to 1,000 Acres.	No. of Selectors 1,001 Acres and upwards.	
Cash Deferred payment Perpetual lease Occupation with right of purchase Lease in perpetuity Agricultural lease Village settlement, cash Village settlement, lease in perpetuity Village settlement, lease in perpetuity Village-homestead special settlement Special-settlement associations Small grazing-runs Pastoral runs Miscellaneous leases and licenses	t of purch		5 208 53 290 124 85	134 	214 12 80 64 3 . 1 200 50	92 68 12 245 . 178 2 	11 16 3 93 105 44 23 19	4 2 33 76 29 21	8 10 24 66 44 14	
Total		• •	2,589	172	844	925	822	165	161	
CHEVIOT ESTATE— Cash Lease in perpetuity Village-homestead special settlement Grazing farms Land For Settlements Act, 1892 "- Lease in perpetuity	-		95 65 18	31		4 52 5 	2 42 1	1 5	12	
Grand totals	••	••	2,876	203	959	1,002	368	171	173	